LAGOON 46
GLORIA (2025)

‘ PRIMA SAILING

charter agency

VEMSA D.O.0. - Ozka Ulica 7 * 2310 Slovenska Bistrica * Slovenia

Phone: +386 41 767 155
E-mail: booking@prima-sailing.com

Web: prima-sailing.com

Charter Base
Yacht ID
Charter Brand
Name

Year

Length

Cabins

Berths

Head/Shower

Pozzuoli, Italy
12604
Lagoon-Bénéteau
GLORIA

2025

13.99 M

4+2

8+2+2

4

DECK: Cockpit fridge

GALLEY: Freezer, Kitchen utensils (Galley equipment, cutlery),

Oven, Refrigerator, Stove

INTERIOR: Convertible table in salon, Electric fans in cabins,

Electric toilet, Water Purifier

NAVIGATION: AIS, Autopilot, Depthsounder, GPS chart plotter,

Speedometer (Speed log), Wind instrument/Anemometer

SAFETY: VHF radio

SAILS: Lazy bag, Lazy jacks

YACHT ELECTRICS: Air Conditioning, Battery charger,
Generator, Inverter, Service batteries, Solar panels, USB

sockets, Watermaker - desalinator


https://www.prima-sailing.com/en/yacht/italy-naples-pozzuoli-lagoon-46-gloria/12604/all/1
https://www.prima-sailing.com/en/yacht/italy-naples-pozzuoli-lagoon-46-gloria/12604/all/1
https://www.prima-sailing.com
tel:+38641767155
mailto:booking@prima-sailing.com
https://www.prima-sailing.com

02.08. - 09.08.2025
12.760 €

30.08. - 06.09.2025
9.305 €

27.09. - 11.10.2025
Booked

01.11. - 08.11.2025
3.005 €

01.12. - 27.02.2026
Booked

AVAILABILITY & PRICES
Lagoon 46 GLORIA (2025)

09.08. - 16.08.2025
12.620 €

06.09. - 13.09.2025
10.700 €

11.10. - 18.10.2025
3.690 €

08.11. - 15.11.2025
3.005 €

16.08. - 23.08.2025
Booked

13.09. - 20.09.2025
Booked

18.10. - 25.10.2025
3.785 €

15.11. - 22.11.2025
3.005 €

PRIMA SAILING

charter agency

23.08. - 30.08.2025
Booked

20.09. - 27.09.2025
6.275 €

25.10.-01.11.2025
2.705 €

22.11.-29.11.2025
3.340 €
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